
12,8 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pszczolka Martin 5 regioRUN Havířov 2010 M18 0:58:43,9

2. Škapa Marek 24 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 M50 0:59:34,2 0:00:50,3

3. Stoszek Jan 65 VZS Ostrava 1976 M40 0:59:46,4 0:01:02,5

4. Pietrzyk Rostislav 78 Vělopolí 1977 M40 1:00:22,9 0:01:39,0

5. Mokroš Miroslav 64 Vratimov FreeRun 1988 M18 1:01:14,9 0:02:31,0

6. Killinger Michal 62 Frýdek-Místek 1998 M18 1:01:43,7 0:02:59,8

7. Stöcker Kamil 73 Team Lightbike 1986 M18 1:02:02,0 0:03:18,1

8. Slíva Čestmír 60 Havířov 2009 M18 1:02:17,4 0:03:33,5

9. Wala Vojtěch 99 regioRUN Havířov 1999 M18 1:02:29,2 0:03:45,3

10. Kašná Markéta 100 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 F40 1:02:49,3 0:04:05,4

11. Ščibráni Milan 18 Běžci Sobě 1973 M50 1:03:04,2 0:04:20,3

12. Sedlařík Ondřej 71 Šenov 2009 M18 1:03:06,5 0:04:22,6

13. Fousek Jan 42 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1991 M18 1:03:15,0 0:04:31,1

14. Pospíšil Petr 38 AK Drnovice 1979 M40 1:03:23,8 0:04:39,9

15. Wawreczka David 11 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 M40 1:03:38,3 0:04:54,4

16. Šerek Radomír 45 MK Seitl Ostrava 1976 M40 1:03:46,2 0:05:02,3

17. Kotala Martin 67 Havířov 1991 M18 1:04:42,2 0:05:58,3

18. Pachtová Iva 41 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 F50 1:05:12,9 0:06:29,0

19. Slowioczek Roman 43 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 M60 1:05:16,3 0:06:32,4

20. Važík Vojtěch 21 Dantyre - Pomleté Kosti 1986 M18 1:05:17,9 0:06:34,0

21. Kořenek Martin 75 Haviřov 1984 M40 1:05:21,6 0:06:37,7

22. Holub Radek 2 regioRUN Havířov 1982 M40 1:06:39,4 0:07:55,5

23. Wala Petr 7 regioRUN Havířov 1971 M50 1:07:19,7 0:08:35,8

24. Heran Tomáš 55 Havířov 2009 M18 1:08:38,9 0:09:55,0

25. Bernát Miroslav 50 regioRUN Havířov 1960 M60 1:08:58,2 0:10:14,3

26. Kožusznik Marek 79 Berclub 1974 M50 1:09:12,8 0:10:28,9

27. Hanák Marek 70 Životice 1944 1972 M50 1:09:37,3 0:10:53,4

28. Stankuš Jan 32 Havířov 1976 M40 1:09:47,6 0:11:03,7

29. Stankuš Lukáš 59 1983 M40 1:09:47,8 0:11:03,9

30. Bušek Martin 53 Run99 Havířov 1964 M60 1:09:53,0 0:11:09,1

31. Vinklárek Jiří 37 TJ Rožnov pod Radhoštěm 1961 M60 1:10:07,8 0:11:23,9

32. Vitásková Natálie 69 regioRUN Havířov 1999 F18 1:10:58,1 0:12:14,2

33. Šlapeta Jiří 12 Havířov 1979 M40 1:11:05,6 0:12:21,7

34. Stryja Miroslav 58 Třanovice 1974 M50 1:11:15,3 0:12:31,4

35. Těžký Libor 52 Ostrava 1994 M18 1:11:20,6 0:12:36,7
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36. Hilová Katka 47 Třinec 1984 F40 1:13:32,4 0:14:48,5

37. Šmardová Petra 20 Orlová 1986 F18 1:14:22,1 0:15:38,2

38. Vernarský Jaroslav 13 Pepa Team Frýdek - Místek 1967 M50 1:14:44,2 0:16:00,3

39. Týnová Eva 17 Běžci Sobě 1978 F40 1:14:45,6 0:16:01,7

40. Pawlasová Dáša 33 Mov3ment. 1999 F18 1:15:04,2 0:16:20,3

41. Mísař Tomáš 77 Retard Run 99 1977 M40 1:15:21,2 0:16:37,3

42. Prudil Pavel 36 Run the World cz 1966 M50 1:18:06,8 0:19:22,9

43. Kurletová Monika 3 Ostrava 1999 F18 1:18:16,8 0:19:32,9

44. Sobierajski Przemek 27 Racibórz 1973 M50 1:18:30,2 0:19:46,3

45. Kotlárová Andrea 49 Třinec 1989 F18 1:19:01,2 0:20:17,3

46. Štefek Zdeněk 23 Ostrava-Zábřeh 1955 M70 1:19:18,2 0:20:34,3

47. Vaňková Monika 39 regioRUN Havířov 1974 F50 1:22:20,4 0:23:36,5

48. Trčková Kamila 9 regioRUN Havířov 1989 F18 1:26:40,0 0:27:56,1

49. Králíček Jiří 26 regioRUN Havířov 1954 M70 1:30:09,7 0:31:25,8

50. Bulavová Leona 63 regioRUN Havířov 1973 F50 1:30:19,7 0:31:35,8

51. Špičková Markéta 1 regioRUN Havířov 1988 F18 1:36:03,4 0:37:19,5

52. Beskydský Dědek 76 regioRUN Havířov 1945 M70 1:39:30,0 0:40:46,1

53. Smola Josef 40 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 M70 1:43:25,0 0:44:41,1

54. Kruliš Jiří 54 regioRUN Havířov 1961 M60 1:44:56,5 0:46:12,6

Dorotíková Michaela 68 Havířovské běhny 1991 F18 DNF

Kahánek Vladimír 101 regioRUN Havířov 1961 M60 DNS

Kratochvílová Barbara 102ěžecká škola Petry Pastorové Ostra 1979 F40 DNS

Noga Lubomír 103 Heřmanický pivovar 1975 M50 DNS

Somerliková Anna 104 regioRUN Havířov 2007 F18 DNS

Somerliková Kateřina 105 regioRun Havířov 2007 F18 DNS

Turčina Tobiaš 106 Havířov 2007 M18 DNS

Záleský Stanislav 107 regioRUN Havířov 1987 M18 DNS

Szotkowski Robert 108 Run99 Havířov 1983 M40 DNS
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12,8 km - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pszczolka Martin 5 regioRUN Havířov 2010 M18 0:58:43,9

2. Mokroš Miroslav 64 Vratimov FreeRun 1988 M18 1:01:14,9 0:02:31,0

3. Killinger Michal 62 Frýdek-Místek 1998 M18 1:01:43,7 0:02:59,8

4. Stöcker Kamil 73 Team Lightbike 1986 M18 1:02:02,0 0:03:18,1

5. Slíva Čestmír 60 Havířov 2009 M18 1:02:17,4 0:03:33,5

6. Wala Vojtěch 99 regioRUN Havířov 1999 M18 1:02:29,2 0:03:45,3

7. Sedlařík Ondřej 71 Šenov 2009 M18 1:03:06,5 0:04:22,6

8. Fousek Jan 42 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1991 M18 1:03:15,0 0:04:31,1

9. Kotala Martin 67 Havířov 1991 M18 1:04:42,2 0:05:58,3

10. Važík Vojtěch 21 Dantyre - Pomleté Kosti 1986 M18 1:05:17,9 0:06:34,0

11. Heran Tomáš 55 Havířov 2009 M18 1:08:38,9 0:09:55,0

12. Těžký Libor 52 Ostrava 1994 M18 1:11:20,6 0:12:36,7

Turčina Tobiaš 106 Havířov 2007 M18 DNS

Záleský Stanislav 107 regioRUN Havířov 1987 M18 DNS

12,8 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Stoszek Jan 65 VZS Ostrava 1976 M40 0:59:46,4

2. Pietrzyk Rostislav 78 Vělopolí 1977 M40 1:00:22,9 0:00:36,5

3. Pospíšil Petr 38 AK Drnovice 1979 M40 1:03:23,8 0:03:37,4

4. Wawreczka David 11 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 M40 1:03:38,3 0:03:51,9

5. Šerek Radomír 45 MK Seitl Ostrava 1976 M40 1:03:46,2 0:03:59,8

6. Kořenek Martin 75 Haviřov 1984 M40 1:05:21,6 0:05:35,2

7. Holub Radek 2 regioRUN Havířov 1982 M40 1:06:39,4 0:06:53,0

8. Stankuš Jan 32 Havířov 1976 M40 1:09:47,6 0:10:01,2

9. Stankuš Lukáš 59 1983 M40 1:09:47,8 0:10:01,4

10. Šlapeta Jiří 12 Havířov 1979 M40 1:11:05,6 0:11:19,2

11. Mísař Tomáš 77 Retard Run 99 1977 M40 1:15:21,2 0:15:34,8

Szotkowski Robert 108 Run99 Havířov 1983 M40 DNS

12,8 km - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škapa Marek 24 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 M50 0:59:34,2

2. Ščibráni Milan 18 Běžci Sobě 1973 M50 1:03:04,2 0:03:30,0

3. Wala Petr 7 regioRUN Havířov 1971 M50 1:07:19,7 0:07:45,5

4. Kožusznik Marek 79 Berclub 1974 M50 1:09:12,8 0:09:38,6

5. Hanák Marek 70 Životice 1944 1972 M50 1:09:37,3 0:10:03,1
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6. Stryja Miroslav 58 Třanovice 1974 M50 1:11:15,3 0:11:41,1

7. Vernarský Jaroslav 13 Pepa Team Frýdek - Místek 1967 M50 1:14:44,2 0:15:10,0

8. Prudil Pavel 36 Run the World cz 1966 M50 1:18:06,8 0:18:32,6

9. Sobierajski Przemek 27 Racibórz 1973 M50 1:18:30,2 0:18:56,0

Noga Lubomír 103 Heřmanický pivovar 1975 M50 DNS

12,8 km - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Slowioczek Roman 43 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 M60 1:05:16,3

2. Bernát Miroslav 50 regioRUN Havířov 1960 M60 1:08:58,2 0:03:41,9

3. Bušek Martin 53 Run99 Havířov 1964 M60 1:09:53,0 0:04:36,7

4. Vinklárek Jiří 37 TJ Rožnov pod Radhoštěm 1961 M60 1:10:07,8 0:04:51,5

5. Kruliš Jiří 54 regioRUN Havířov 1961 M60 1:44:56,5 0:39:40,2

Kahánek Vladimír 101 regioRUN Havířov 1961 M60 DNS

12,8 km - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Štefek Zdeněk 23 Ostrava-Zábřeh 1955 M70 1:19:18,2

2. Králíček Jiří 26 regioRUN Havířov 1954 M70 1:30:09,7 0:10:51,5

3. Beskydský Dědek 76 regioRUN Havířov 1945 M70 1:39:30,0 0:20:11,8

4. Smola Josef 40 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 M70 1:43:25,0 0:24:06,8

12,8 km - ŽENY DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vitásková Natálie 69 regioRUN Havířov 1999 F18 1:10:58,1

2. Šmardová Petra 20 Orlová 1986 F18 1:14:22,1 0:03:24,0

3. Pawlasová Dáša 33 Mov3ment. 1999 F18 1:15:04,2 0:04:06,1

4. Kurletová Monika 3 Ostrava 1999 F18 1:18:16,8 0:07:18,7

5. Kotlárová Andrea 49 Třinec 1989 F18 1:19:01,2 0:08:03,1

6. Trčková Kamila 9 regioRUN Havířov 1989 F18 1:26:40,0 0:15:41,9

7. Špičková Markéta 1 regioRUN Havířov 1988 F18 1:36:03,4 0:25:05,3

Dorotíková Michaela 68 Havířovské běhny 1991 F18 DNF

Somerliková Anna 104 regioRUN Havířov 2007 F18 DNS

Somerliková Kateřina 105 regioRun Havířov 2007 F18 DNS
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12,8 km - ŽENY 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kašná Markéta 100 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 F40 1:02:49,3

2. Hilová Katka 47 Třinec 1984 F40 1:13:32,4 0:10:43,1

3. Týnová Eva 17 Běžci Sobě 1978 F40 1:14:45,6 0:11:56,3

Kratochvílová Barbara 102ěžecká škola Petry Pastorové Ostra 1979 F40 DNS

12,8 km - ŽENY NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pachtová Iva 41 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 F50 1:05:12,9

2. Vaňková Monika 39 regioRUN Havířov 1974 F50 1:22:20,4 0:17:07,5

3. Bulavová Leona 63 regioRUN Havířov 1973 F50 1:30:19,7 0:25:06,8
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